QuickSpecs  Aruba Mobility Master Controller
Overview
Page 1
Aruba Mobility Master Controller
Work environments are transforming to digital workplaces, with billions of mobile workers using their mobile devices for business
critical services. Mobility, IoT and business critical applications are enabling these workers to be more productive and efficient, but at
the same time driving up the demands on the network.
To enable an always-on network with the desired performance and user experience, enterprises must deliver an intelligent WLAN

Configuration
 Page 6
Ordering Guide
Aruba Mobility Master is available as a license for a virtual machine, or as hardened hardware with the software pre-loaded.
Choose your virtual machine license based on the desired device capacity.
Description Part Number
Aruba MM-VA-50 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 50 Devices E-LTU JZ106AAE
Aruba MM-VA-500 Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 500 Devices E-LTU JY895AAE
Aruba MM-VA-1K Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 1000 Devices E-LTU JY896AAE
Aruba MM-VA-5K Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 5000 Devices E-LTU JY897AAE
Aruba MM-VA-10K Mobility Master Virtual Appliance with Support for up to 10000 Devices E-LTU JY898AAE
Aruba MM-VA-50 Virtual Mobility Master FIPS/TAA Software with Support for up to 50 Devices E-LTU JZ395AAE
Aruba MM-VA-500 Virtual Mobility Master FIPS/TAA Software with Support for up to 500 Devices E-LTU JZ376AAE
Aruba MM-VA-1K Virtual Mobility Master FIPS/TAA Software with Support for up to 1000 Devices E-LTU JZ377AAE
Aruba MM-VA-5K Virtual Mobility Master FIPS/TAA Software with Support for up to 5000 Devices E-LTU JZ378AAE
Aruba MM-VA-10K Virtual Mobility Master FIPS/TAA Software with Support for up to 10000 Devices E-LTU JZ379AAE
If a hardware solution is preferred, see step 1, below.
Step 1. Select the appropriate hardware model based on desired device capacity
Description Part Number
Aruba MM-HW-1K Mobility Master Hardware Appliance with Support for up to 1000 Devices JY791A
Aruba MM-HW-5K Mobility Master Hardware Appliance with Support for up to 5000 Devices JY792A
Aruba MM-HW-10K Mobility Master Hardware Appliance with Support for up to 10000 Devices JY793A
NOTE: Devices include APs and Controllers
Step 2. Power cords: Requires 2 AC power cords for the dual power supplies
Description Part Number
PC-AC-ARG Argentina 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW113A
PC-AC-AUS Australian AC Power Cord JW114A
PC-AC-BR Brazil AC Power Cord JW115A
PC-AC-CHN China AC Power Cord JW116A
PC-AC-DEN Denmark 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW117A
PC-AC-EC Continental European/Schuko AC Power Cord JW118A
PC-AC-IN India AC Power Cord JW119A
PC-AC-IL Israel 250V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW120A
PC-AC-IT Italian AC Power Cord JW121A
PC-AC-JP Japanese AC Power Cord JW122A
PC-AC-KOR Korea AC Power Cord JW123A
PC-AC-NA North America AC Power Cord JW124A
PC-AC-SWI Switzerland 220V AC 10A 2-meter AC Power Cord JW125A
PC-AC-TW Taiwan AC Power Cord JW126A
PC-AC-UK UK AC Power Cord JW127A
QuickSpecs  Aruba Mobility Master Controller
Configuration
 Page 7
NOTE: Aruba Mobility Master Hardware Appliance ships with dual power supplies. Must order region specific power cords from
this list.
Step 3. Select transceivers for SFP/SFP+ ports (optional)
Description Part Number
SFP-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm LC Connector Pluggable GbE XCVR JW087A
SFP-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm LC Connector Pluggable GbE XCVR JW088A